Brion

Measurements

Width
Height
Depth

General Information
Frame Material

Frame Colour

Technical Information
Gross Weight

IP Rating

Net Weight

Length of Packing
Width of Packing

Height of Packing

LEUCHTEN
MIT STIL

https://3000k.ru

Item Nr.

Range

Catalogue

Page

60,0 cm
76,0 cm

3,5cm

Wood / MDF

Silver Foiled

6,0 kg
20

4,3 kg
89,0 cm
74,0 cm

11,0 cm

DATASHEET

Spiegel 13-389 silber
(76x60cm)

Melo
315

233
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